
POSIZIONE NUMERO CONCORRENTE VETTURA ANNO VETTURA COEFFICIENTE PENALITA' PENALITA' FINALI DISTACCO
1 4 BILLI Gian Paolo FIAT 508 C TRASFORMABILE 1938 1,38 409 564,42
2 3 SPINA Marcello MG TA 1937 1,37 545 746,65 182,23
3 9 BISIO Paolo MERCEDES 190 SL 1961 1,61 520 837,2 272,78
4 1 REGLIONI Giovanni LANCIA AUGUSTA 1934 1,34 665 891,1 326,68
5 15 DELAVIGNE Francesco PORSCHE 944TS 1988 1,88 495 930,6 366,18
6 8 GISMONDI Francesco AUSTIN HEALEY SPRITE 1958 1,58 591 933,78 369,36
7 25 TORRISI Salvatore ALFA ROMEO 75 EVOLUZIONE 1987 1,87 535 1000,45 436,03
8 17 PEDEMONTE Barbara VOLKSWAGEN MAGGIOLONE 1971 1,71 591 1010,61 446,19
9 23 BAGNASCO Giorgio ALFA ROMEO DUETTO SPIDER 1987 1,87 564 1054,68 490,26

10 22 DELAVIGNE Francesco FERRARI 308 GTB 1976 1,76 627 1103,52 539,1
11 27 DE ROSSI Enrico BMW 320 CABRIO 1997 1,97 564 1111,08 546,66
12 24 PESTARINO Michele FERRARI GTS 1987 1,87 623 1165,01 600,59
13 12 GIANNATASIO Carlo LANCIA FULVIA COUPE' R 1967 1,67 782 1305,94 741,52
14 30 SCACCALUGA Paolo FIAT TOPOLINO 1952 1,52 890 1352,8 788,38
15 13 BOTTINO Pierpaolo FLAMINIA BERLINA 1968 1,68 894 1501,92 937,5
16 16 NICORA Alfredo ALFA ROMEO GT JUNIOR 1 1971 1,71 885 1513,35 948,93
17 26 BATO Marco AUTOBIANCHI Y10 1992 1,92 955 1833,6 1269,18
18 7 CARDINALE FIAT 1100 103 1957 1,57 1169 1835,33 1270,91
19 21 NEGRI Mauro AUTOBIANCHI Al 12 ABART 1975 1,75 1151 2014,25 1449,83
20 6 VENTUROLI Edoardo LANCIA ARDEA 4 SERIE 1952 1,52 1375 2090 1525,58
21 5 MILANO Mauro LANCIA B50 1952 1,52 1472 2237,44 1673,02
22 14 BADINO Roberto VOLKSWAGEN KARMANNGHIA 1970 1,7 1600 2720 2155,58
23 11 GIANI Maurizio TRIUMPH MK2 1967 1,67 1817 3034,39 2469,97
24 19 GRANATA Giulio FERRARI DINO 246GT 1972 1,72 1768 3040,96 2476,54
25 18 CAPOTOSTI Marco ALFA ROMEO GT 1300 JUN 1972 1,72 1836 3157,92 2593,5
26 28 PISANI Massimo ALFA ROMEO GTV916 1998 1,98 1599 3166,02 2601,6
27 10 CAMPORA Lucio TRIUMPH SPITFIRE 1964 1,64 2632 4316,48 3752,06
28 29 MELONE Andrea ALFA ROMEO 166 1999 1,99 2416 4807,84 4243,42

RITIRATO 2 SPINA Giorgio FIAT 508 S 1935 1,35 N.P. (PP12) - LIGURIA 12
RITIRATO 20 BOTTARO Arturo INNOCENTI MINI COOPER 1973 1,73 N P. (PP10) - LIGURIA 10
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POSIZIONE NUMERO CONCORRENTE PP1 PP2 PP3 PP4 PP5 PP6 PP7 PP8 PP9 PP10 PP11 PP12 PENALITA' PENALITA' FINALI
1 4 BILLI Gian Paolo 44 20 32 1 16 26 72 48 8 55 72 15 409 564,42
2 3 SPINA Marcello 47 93 38 30 10 26 62 36 27 9 105 62 545 746,65
3 9 BISIO Paolo 36 43 12 80 5 22 61 52 72 27 30 80 520 837,2
4 1 REGLIONI Giovanni 90 68 17 41 95 58 57 31 67 62 33 46 665 891,1
5 15 DELAVIGNE Francesco 44 5 90 113 39 20 62 12 38 20 52 0 495 930,6
6 8 GISMONDI Francesco 7 71 4 64 28 36 89 31 47 16 97 101 591 933,78
7 25 TORRISI Salvatore 50 40 67 84 69 25 34 2 29 69 60 6 535 1000,45
8 17 PEDEMONTE Barbara 19 69 20 26 72 16 79 33 47 44 55 111 591 1010,61
9 23 BAGNASCO Giorgio 66 41 103 68 111 25 23 12 52 8 33 22 564 1054,68

10 22 DELAVIGNE Francesco 64 11 11 13 144 114 11 97 109 30 1 22 627 1103,52
11 27 DE ROSSI Enrico 21 88 10 35 22 124 73 11 2 75 81 22 564 1111,08
12 24 PESTARINO Michele 25 28 5 68 37 77 167 17 79 94 11 15 623 1165,01
13 12 GIANNATASIO Carlo 67 76 31 94 3 74 78 82 52 72 126 27 782 1305,94
14 30 SCACCALUGA Paolo 66 83 73 114 55 167 47 70 32 116 65 2 890 1352,8
15 13 BOTTINO Pierpaolo 64 99 181 95 41 84 30 86 78 26 12 98 894 1501,92
16 16 NICORA Alfredo 235 121 109 6 58 63 29 45 85 70 10 54 885 1513,35
17 26 BATO Marco 53 227 22 182 80 95 39 45 30 79 57 46 955 1833,6
18 7 CARDINALE 34 29 300 234 68 2 20 233 57 45 37 110 1169 1835,33
19 21 NEGRI Mauro 112 4 197 222 77 68 68 151 111 44 65 32 1151 2014,25
20 6 VENTUROLI Edoardo 19 23 54 225 3 130 186 210 82 235 97 111 1375 2090
21 5 MILANO Mauro 177 245 132 300 36 4 51 74 77 46 30 300 1472 2237,44
22 14 BADINO Roberto 100 227 300 97 88 114 23 90 128 300 54 79 1600 2720
23 11 GIANI Maurizio 44 128 31 10 75 97 30 202 300 300 300 300 1817 3034,39
24 19 GRANATA Giulio 95 158 198 240 99 180 42 124 138 137 101 256 1768 3040,96
25 18 CAPOTOSTI Marco 60 105 100 102 300 191 171 56 41 110 300 300 1836 3157,92
26 28 PISANI Massimo 55 91 45 19 300 300 300 300 41 65 56 27 1599 3166,02
27 10 CAMPORA Lucio 155 143 248 280 240 83 122 161 300 300 300 300 2632 4316,48
28 29 MELONE Andrea 280 86 146 300 130 289 133 300 167 208 162 215 2416 4807,84

RITIRATO 2 SPINA Giorgio N.P. (PP12) - LIGURIA 12
RITIRATO 20 BOTTARO Arturo N P. (PP10) - LIGURIA 10
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